

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos. 98-149 in  
Civil Appeal No.5842-5889/1998@@  
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

GRID CORPN. OF ORISSA LTD.&ORS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

EASTERN METALS & FERRO ALLOYS & ORS ETC.

Respondent (s)

( For modification/clarification of court's order and stay  
and application under Order 47 Rule 6, Supreme Court  
Rules, 1966 on behalf of the appellant for permission  
to file rejoinder affidavit and office report)

Date : 27/08/2001 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.C. LAHOTI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. VENKATARAMA REDDI

For Appellant (s) Mr. Raj Kumar Mehta, adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. R S Biswas, adv.  
Mrs Sarla Chandra, adv.  
Ms. Indra Sawhney, adv.  
Mr. P.N. Gupta, adv.  
Mr. Himanshu Shekhar, adv.  
Mr. Vinoo Bhagat, adv.  
Mr. Gautam Acharya, adv.  
Ms. Archana Gupta, adv.  
Mr. Abhijat P. Medh, adv.  
Mr. S.B. Upadhyay,adv.  
Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed,adv.  
Mr. M Taiyab Khan, adv.  
Mr. Abhijit Sengupta, adv.  
Mrs. Kirti Renu Mishra, adv.

2.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J  
.SP2

I.A. Nos. 146-149 seeking leave to file  
rejoinder are allowed.

Pleadings are complete. Let the appeals be  
processed for final hearing.

.SP1

(Kanchan Jain)  
AR-cum-PS

(Prem Prakash)  
Court Master