

Ö

C.A.No. 5842-5889 OF 1998
ITEM No.1

Court No. 6

SECTION XIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No 150 In Civil Appeal No.5865/1998

GRID CORPN. OF ORISSA LTD.&ORS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

EASTERN METALS & FERRO ALLOYS & ORS ETC.
With C.A.No.5842-5889/1998

Respondent (s)

Date : 20/01/2003 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

For Appellant (s)

Mr. Raj Kumar Mehta,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mrs Sarla Chandra,Adv.
Mr. P.N. Gupta,Adv.
Mr. Himanshu Shekhar,Adv.
Mr. Vinoo Bhagat,Adv.
Mr. Abhijat P. Medh,Adv.
Mr. S.B. Upadhyay,Adv.
Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed,Adv.
Mr. Abhijit Sengupta,Adv.
Mrs. Kirti Renu Mishra,Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Sen,Adv.
Mr. Rana S. Bisawas,Adv.
Ms. Indra Sawhney,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

L...L...I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J

.SP2

No orders.

.SP1

(Ganga Thakur)
P.S.to Registrar

(Prem Prakash)
Court Master