

^

C.A.No. 5842-5889 OF 1998

ITEM No.105

Court No. 2

SECTION XIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal Nos. 5842-5889 of 1998

GRID CORPN. OF ORISSA LTD. & ORS. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

EASTERN METALS & FERRO ALLOYS & ORS. ETC.Respondent (s)

(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing cause title and office report)

With Civil Appeal Nos.3-8 of 1999

(With appln.(s) for ex-parte stay, exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgement and office report)

Civil Appeal No. 748 of 1999

(With office report)

S.L.P. (C) No. 4596 of 1999

(With office report)

Date : 18/03/2004 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Appellant (s)Mr. Raj Kumar Gupta,Adv.

In CA 5842-89/98,

3-8/99 & SLP 4596/

1999:

In CA 748/1999:Ms. Indra Sawhney,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Ms. Sarla Chandra,Adv.

Mr. P.N. Gupta,Adv.

Mr. Himanshu Shekhar,Adv.

Mr. Vinoo Bhagat,Adv.

...2/-

- 2 -

Mr. Abhijat P. Medh,Adv.

Mr. S.B. Upadhyay,Adv.

Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed,Adv.

Mr. Abhijit Sengupta,Adv.

Ms. Kirti Mishra, Adv.

Ms. Indra Sawhney, Adv.

Mr. Pranab Kumar Mullick, Adv.

Mr. Radha Shyam Jena, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The full Report be called for from the Orissa Electricity Regulatory Commission within two weeks.

List the matters after two weeks.

[T.I. Rajput] [Om Prakash]
Court Master Court Master