

\204

C.A.No. 5842-5889 OF 1998
ITEM No.102 (P.H.)

Court No.10

SECTION XIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NOS. 5842-5889 OF 1998

GRID CORPN. OF ORISSA LTD. & ORS. APPELLANT (S)

VERSUS

EASTERN METALS & FERRO ALLOYS & ORS. ETC. RESPONDENT(S)

(With appl(s). for exemption from filing cause title and intervention with office report)

With

C.A. Nos. 3-8/1999 (With appl(s) for ex parte stay and exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment and with office report)

C.A. No. 748/99,

SLP(C) No. 4596/99 (With office report)

Date : 24/08/2004 This/these appeal(s)/Petition(s) was/were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Appellant (s) Mr. G.L. Sanghi, Sr. Adv.
(CA 5842-89/98, Mr. Raj Kumar Mehta, Adv.
3-8/99 & SLP 4596/99)
& R-2 in CA 748/99

For Respondent (s) Mr. Jaideep Gupta, Sr. Adv.
R-1 in CA 5855 Mr. Sanjay Sen, Adv.
& 5845/98 & Mr. Rana S. Biswas, Mr. D. Banerjee,
App. in CA 748/99 Mrs. Indra Sawhney, Adv.
Mrs. Sarla Chandra, Adv.
Mr. D. Ch. Banerjee, Adv.

R-3 in CA 5849,
and Mr. P.N. Gupta, Adv.
Applicant in IA 151
in CA 5850, and
in IA 97 in CA 5842

R-1 in CA 5850/98 Mr. Pratap Misra, Sr. Adv.
Mr. P.N. Gupta, Adv.

R-3 in CA 5851/98 Mr. Himanshu Shekhar, Adv.

R-1 in CA 5843 & Mr. Vinoo Bhagat, Adv.
5844/98

R-3 in CA 5883/98Mr. Abhijit Sengupta,Adv.

R-4 in CA 5854/98Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed, Adv.

State of OrissaMrs. Kirti Renu Mishra, Adv.

R-8 in CA3-8/99Mr. Pranab Kumar Mullick, adv.

R-1-2 in CA 3-8/99Mr. Radha Shyam Jena, Adv.

R-2&3 in SLP 4596/99

R-1 in CA 5856/98Mr. Abhijat P. Medh, Adv.

R-2 in CA 5859/98Mr. S.B. Upadhyay, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Adjourned to 31st of August, 2004, as prayed.

(J.S. Rawat)
Court Master

(Kanwal Singh)
Court Master