

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5842-5889 OF 1998

GRID CORPN. OF ORISSA LTD.&ORS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

EASTERN METALS & FERRO ALLOYS & ORS ETC.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. for exemption from filing cause title, intervention, permission to submit addl. documents in C.A.No.5850 of 1998 and with office report)

WITH

Civil Appeal NO. 3-8 of 1999 - With appln. for ex-parte stay, exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment and with office report

SLP(C) NO. 4596 of 1999 - With office report

Civil Appeal NO. 748 of 1999

Date: 15/10/2008 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY

For Appellant(s) Mr. Shiv Kr. Suri, Adv.

Mr. M. Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Raj Kumar Mehta, Adv.

Ms. Indra Sawhney, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mrs. Sarla Chandra, Adv.

Ms. Indra Sawhney, Adv.

Mr. P.N. Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Vinoo Bhagat, Adv.

Mr. Abhijat P. Medh, Adv.

Mrs. Kirti Renu Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed, Adv.

Mr. Himanshu Shekhar, Adv.

Mr. Abhijit Sengupta, Adv.

Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay, Adv.

Mr. Radha Shyam Jena, Adv.

Mr. Pranab Kumar Mullick, Adv.

-2-

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List the matters after one week.

(S. Thapar)
PS to Registrar

(Madhu Saxena)
Court Master